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CWAC May Madness - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V1 2:48.78

38.75 44.51 35.4850.04

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R2 2:50.65

36.16 45.77 39.1049.62

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V5 2:54.27

37.32 45.42 41.0950.44

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J7 2:56.09

35.46 46.49 38.8855.26

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G10 3:02.73

39.61 47.65 40.2455.23

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra11 3:04.53

40.92 46.54 38.5458.53

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G12 3:06.64

36.27 50.99 41.5957.79

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J13 3:08.06

40.38 50.51 40.6656.51

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A14 3:09.36

39.64 51.61 43.3654.75

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R16 3:13.45

42.51 49.11 42.9558.88

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J18 3:14.81

44.70 49.11 41.2859.72

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R19 3:16.79

42.88 50.41 41.931:01.57

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G20 3:17.09

43.35 52.19 42.9758.58

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L21 3:17.70

44.78 51.72 44.2756.93

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie24 3:24.58

49.78 50.89 40.521:03.39

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni26 3:25.54

46.53 51.63 42.321:05.06

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth33 3:34.92

49.261:01.25

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G34 3:34.99

48.52 58.81 47.361:00.30

 
#2  Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C5 2:51.48

35.74 47.95 37.0450.75

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L6 2:53.57

35.17 46.28 41.0751.05

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian9 2:56.85

38.77 46.88 39.9351.27

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A10 2:57.66

39.62 44.42 38.1955.43

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M11 3:00.73

36.24 45.04 39.7459.71

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N13 3:02.15

40.1953.49

CWAC-IL 11Cahill, Patrick D15 3:04.45

40.62 46.89 39.3657.58

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan16 3:04.51

40.38 45.55 43.4155.17

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew17 3:06.43

36.91 52.61 41.9654.95

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O19 3:10.71

39.83 46.30 40.001:04.58

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S22 3:18.71

42.32 53.14 42.771:00.48

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N26 3:25.01

50.15 50.45 44.261:00.15

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T27 3:30.78

48.05 53.99 46.941:01.80

CWAC-IL 11Church, Declan L28 3:35.50

2:49.18 46.50

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell31 3:41.27

49.54 56.54 48.361:06.83

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G32 3:55.30

52.73 57.87 51.631:13.07

 
#3  Girls 6&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy1 4:37.11

31.10 35.30 35.9535.31

34.85 35.85 35.11 33.64

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M2 4:44.45

32.57 35.79 35.4636.38

35.85 36.93 36.23 35.24

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E3 4:44.74

32.10 34.97 36.2235.52

36.31 36.76 36.91 35.95

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S4 4:46.97

33.31 35.75 36.0536.63

36.76 36.70 36.10 35.67

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B7 4:51.56

32.72 36.14 36.5537.38

37.55 37.77 37.27 36.18

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M8 4:52.06

32.17 35.53 37.2736.83

37.71 37.91 38.42 36.22

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B9 4:52.21

31.78 35.75 37.7536.81

37.61 37.96 38.13 36.42

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H10 4:53.79

33.36 35.73 36.6837.11

37.73 37.58 38.59 37.01

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y12 4:58.45

32.87 36.50 38.3137.69

38.27 38.63 38.49 37.69

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L14 5:00.05

33.29 37.35 38.1038.49

38.81 38.65 38.45 36.91

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C17 5:02.66

32.58 36.32 38.7538.30

39.35 39.94 38.84 38.58

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M20 5:03.44

33.32 36.20 38.5638.39

39.26 39.05 40.24 38.42

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V21 5:06.01

35.97 38.70 38.8139.30

39.20 38.73 38.27 37.03

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R22 5:06.28

33.66 38.10 40.3238.07

38.84 39.95 38.77 38.57

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J24 5:09.73

34.44 37.87 39.3739.28

40.10 39.58 40.12 38.97

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C26 5:15.71

34.13 38.24 40.4839.95

40.78 40.36 41.01 40.76

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J27 5:15.97

35.35 38.99 39.8640.33

40.84 41.71 39.40 39.49

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R28 5:16.52

33.48 38.53 40.5840.31

40.90 41.48 40.88 40.36

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J29 5:16.82

35.23 38.32 41.2340.81

40.93 40.48 40.57 39.25

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A32 5:20.46

36.23 40.37 41.0140.81

41.20 42.20 41.45 37.19

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L33 5:22.16

35.01 38.94 41.0841.26

41.71 42.60 42.49 39.07

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R34 5:23.63

36.16 40.90 41.0441.87

41.61 41.95 41.38 38.72

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G35 5:24.01

36.10 40.79 42.0842.11

42.71 41.49 40.81 37.92

CWAC-IL 12Militaru, Alex S37 5:25.41

36.67 41.37 42.2341.24

41.28 42.15 40.96 39.51

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J38 5:25.72

36.23 40.80 40.8941.64

42.61 40.68 42.23 40.64

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F42 5:30.74

37.45 41.69 42.6142.28

42.99 42.70 42.33 38.69

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J43 5:30.91

37.58 40.89 42.0342.37

42.32 42.24 42.09 41.39

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M46 5:32.42

36.42 42.33 43.8342.90

42.86 44.18 41.25 38.65

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra49 5:33.82

37.47 41.80 42.7743.33

42.30 42.75 42.71 40.69

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A53 5:38.48

36.50 41.30 42.4941.68

43.58 44.73 44.19 44.01

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G54 5:39.25

38.01 42.82 43.3743.86

42.97 43.80 41.89 42.53

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S59 5:44.85

38.27 43.50 45.0843.42

44.66 45.46 43.67 40.79
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CWAC May Madness - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Results
(#3  Girls 6&O 400 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V62 5:45.68

38.48 42.06 43.7244.69

45.13 44.69 45.09 41.82

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia63 5:46.57

37.39 42.29 45.1744.07

44.16 46.00 44.99 42.50

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J64 5:47.22

37.22 43.23 44.6143.96

44.76 44.25 45.28 43.91

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira70 6:00.04

38.72 42.14 45.7045.42

47.02 47.21 48.36 45.47

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -71 6:01.31

38.71 44.40 47.3946.49

47.40 47.63 45.24 44.05

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E74 6:10.86

39.83 45.75 47.4046.42

47.45 49.16 48.00 46.85

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L75 6:11.41

39.04 46.40 47.9847.70

48.83 48.45 48.07 44.94

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka79 6:16.40

42.00 47.23 47.4348.39

49.47 48.66 47.90 45.32

CWAC-IL 12Granger, Nia N81 6:19.65

39.94 46.33 48.6648.75

49.62 49.95 50.23 46.17

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N82 6:22.12

39.24 46.86 50.7749.85

50.97 51.11 48.93 44.39

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni83 6:27.69

41.12 48.39 50.0149.39

50.55 51.18 50.13 46.92

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C84 6:29.32

41.85 47.83 50.8050.57

51.12 50.78 49.21 47.16

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth85 6:37.20

40.63 48.65 49.7052.00

53.26 52.17 53.41 47.38

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara88 6:51.57

43.24 49.03 52.7954.60

53.61 54.92 52.97 50.41

CWAC-IL  9Lomas, Macie89 7:04.11

 
#4  Boys 6&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 4:18.83

29.20 32.75 33.6433.63

33.89 33.77 31.48 30.47

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R3 4:26.95

30.11 33.83 35.3134.19

33.18 34.21 33.30 32.82

CWAC-IL 16Cali, Charlie K4 4:27.38

30.92 32.92 33.6933.65

34.49 34.01 34.52 33.18

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A5 4:29.96

30.61 33.55 34.2534.17

34.90 35.00 34.34 33.14

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R6 4:30.86

30.90 34.39 35.2534.43

34.38 35.45 33.11 32.95

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A7 4:34.51

31.85 35.07 35.1835.24

35.17 35.18 34.50 32.32

CWAC-IL 18Kaiser, Kyle M8 4:34.73

31.86 34.83 35.3934.91

35.36 35.30 34.60 32.48

CWAC-IL 15Scott, Danny W10 4:36.87

30.68 34.84 36.9535.38

36.44 37.67 34.30 30.61

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A16 4:41.57

31.57 34.92 35.7335.54

36.11 36.17 36.22 35.31

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D17 4:44.33

32.07 35.19 36.6936.06

35.97 37.02 37.06 34.27

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H19 4:46.39

31.39 35.54 37.3236.53

37.08 36.84 36.10 35.59

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew J21 4:48.21

31.66 35.70 37.1035.74

36.25 37.84 36.52 37.40

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A22 4:48.87

32.27 35.64 36.3436.27

36.85 37.92 37.27 36.31

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J24 4:49.39

32.54 35.71 36.9336.55

37.52 36.85 37.49 35.80

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A26 4:53.20

32.17 36.35 37.8037.52

38.23 37.93 36.91 36.29

CWAC-IL 13Mitrovic, Mark S27 4:53.28

33.93 37.06 37.8038.01

37.35 37.25 37.18 34.70

CWAC-IL 14Guo, Daniel29 4:54.63

32.35 35.05 36.9237.33

38.02 37.94 39.02 38.00

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R30 4:55.56

32.74 36.44 38.1637.20

37.72 38.57 37.89 36.84

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M32 4:56.38

32.27 37.75 38.8837.90

36.74 39.18 37.74 35.92

CWAC-IL 15Arreola, Andrew33 4:57.99

31.96 35.85 38.2637.58

38.64 38.64 39.07 37.99

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L37 4:59.80

33.76 37.30 38.8337.57

38.40 39.18 38.03 36.73

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O39 5:01.46

33.54 37.27 38.0138.62

38.92 38.87 38.76 37.47

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom42 5:04.54

33.65 37.23 38.4538.52

39.08 39.69 39.97 37.95

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K45 5:08.81

31.31 37.15 40.5438.51

39.82 41.42 39.88 40.18

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C47 5:12.55

35.70 39.82 39.0839.86

40.79 40.09 40.73 36.48

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon49 5:15.56

34.44 39.19 40.5540.10

41.53 41.43 40.90 37.42

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M53 5:19.84

35.58 41.41 41.3740.75

40.74 41.37 39.61 39.01

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O55 5:23.02

37.00 40.12 41.0741.57

41.91 41.05 41.58 38.72

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J57 5:27.84

35.97 40.33 42.0941.94

43.19 42.18 42.51 39.63

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian58 5:31.33

36.96 41.84 42.8042.87

42.42 42.78 42.69 38.97

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J60 5:32.79

34.77 39.30 45.0243.17

44.20 44.43 42.84 39.06

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L66 5:39.40

37.66 42.92 43.8442.48

42.65 44.17 42.94 42.74

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W68 5:41.78

36.27 43.14 43.5043.96

44.45 45.29 42.98 42.19

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A70 5:45.17

38.52 41.88 43.8844.34

44.07 44.44 45.40 42.64

CWAC-IL 11Cahill, Patrick D72 5:46.46

36.70 42.79 44.6744.38

44.90 46.63 44.91 41.48

CWAC-IL 13Parmar, Yuv J75 5:52.69

38.89 44.49 45.6044.39

44.64 45.73 45.36 43.59

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A76 5:54.34

38.50 44.84 46.9047.03

45.33 46.16 44.32 41.26

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T77 5:56.10

40.95 43.88 45.2748.44

46.31 46.73 44.00 40.52

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett J78 6:02.78

39.74 44.18 46.9145.62

47.75 47.15 46.06 45.37

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S79 6:07.35

40.01 44.86 47.3347.36

47.99 47.23 47.20 45.37

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen82 6:24.29

40.04 45.63 51.1748.95

50.02 52.36 51.21 44.91
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CWAC May Madness - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Results
(#4  Boys 6&O 400 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan83 6:31.58

40.52 49.05 51.0050.77

50.61 50.27 51.10 48.26

 
#5  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V3 1:21.52

39.41 42.11

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S4 1:21.94

39.53 42.41

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J10 1:26.15

41.73 44.42

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra11 1:26.25

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V12 1:26.38

42.90 43.48

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z14 1:26.90

43.34 43.56

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A15 1:27.04

41.15 45.89

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J17 1:27.97

40.13 47.84

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R18 1:28.79

42.94 45.85

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E26 1:31.78

43.68 48.10

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R27 1:32.64

46.67 45.97

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Mia E29 1:33.08

40.81 52.27

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G31 1:33.28

45.20 48.08

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L32 1:33.34

45.22 48.12

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N33 1:34.04

46.23 47.81

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K39 1:35.41

47.64 47.77

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A42 1:36.17

44.23 51.94

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C44 1:37.93

47.60 50.33

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I47 1:38.93

50.13 48.80

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie49 1:39.81

47.67 52.14

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T52 1:40.31

50.32 49.99

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth55 1:41.59

48.81 52.78

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka59 1:43.39

50.63 52.76

CWAC-IL 12Bortolotto, Greta C60 1:43.42

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L69 1:48.97

52.96 56.01

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M9 1:22.77

39.89 42.88

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L13 1:24.40

41.55 42.85

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Charlie D15 1:25.31

42.52 42.79

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian16 1:25.36

40.96 44.40

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O19 1:25.89

42.52 43.37

CWAC-IL 11Cahill, Patrick D27 1:29.42

43.37 46.05

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C28 1:29.78

43.21 46.57

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N37 1:33.37

45.17 48.20

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice39 1:35.06

CWAC-IL 12Jones, Kasper P44 1:40.86

51.15 49.71

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W46 1:41.49

49.01 52.48

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G47 1:41.53

CWAC-IL 11Church, Declan L51 1:44.13

CWAC-IL 12Carriedo Melero, Roberto R57 1:49.55

53.42 56.13

CWAC-IL 11Kale, Ryan P59 1:50.94

55.13 55.81

 
#7  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J2 1:29.98

43.46 46.52

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M8 1:39.00

47.42 51.58

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E11 1:44.84

50.54 54.30

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W13 1:46.20

50.67 55.53

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M16 1:48.17

53.41 54.76

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S18 1:49.44

53.33 56.11

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren25 1:57.20

53.87 1:03.33

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J38 2:12.11

1:04.52 1:07.59

CWAC-IL  8Niemczak, Sloane39 2:12.20

1:05.04 1:07.16

CWAC-IL 10Lehrman, Audrey E40 2:12.45

1:05.86 1:06.59

CWAC-IL  8Hartwig, Cate42 2:18.01

1:03.54 1:14.47

 
#8  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan1 1:22.18

39.30 42.88

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony J3 1:25.30

41.07 44.23

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett J5 1:30.25

45.79 44.46

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn D7 1:33.81

43.68 50.13

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T8 1:34.89

47.25 47.64

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan10 1:36.31

46.24 50.07

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M12 1:38.57

47.96 50.61

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir14 1:45.31

52.41 52.90

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J16 1:47.30

53.19 54.11

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J20 1:53.75

53.11 1:00.64

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar22 1:57.61

54.89 1:02.72

CWAC-IL  9McNicholas, Gryffin25 2:06.54

1:02.96 1:03.58

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel26 2:07.05

1:01.39 1:05.66

CWAC-IL 10Morales, Silas28 2:07.66

59.13 1:08.53

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R2 34.46

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J3 34.72

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V7 36.42

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G8 36.52

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V9 36.61

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R12 37.32

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I14 38.22

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie16 38.69

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R22 39.29

CWAC-IL 11Carman, Kylie G24 39.51

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Mia E26 39.60

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G27 39.73

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R29 40.32

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J30 40.45

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A31 40.50

CWAC-IL 12Lim, Evie A32 40.75

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -33 41.39

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E34 41.68

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka41 43.07

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K48 45.54

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J55 49.94

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth58 50.52

CWAC-IL 12Vella, Francesca L59 50.66

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani62 53.01
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Results
(#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

CWAC-IL 12Martinez, Giulis M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L4 34.38

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M5 34.86

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Charlie D8 36.23

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew9 36.46

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O12 38.02

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A14 38.22

CWAC-IL 11Cahill, Patrick D17 38.69

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian20 39.39

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N24 39.86

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S26 39.98

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G29 40.92

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T34 43.27

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen35 44.19

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L41 46.28

CWAC-IL 11Church, Declan L43 48.18

CWAC-IL 11Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro45 48.94

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice46 48.99

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q47 49.27

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W49 51.34

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C50 51.63

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco51 53.83

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Devin54 1:06.65

 
#11  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G1 36.43

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J3 39.59

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B5 42.04

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni7 43.62

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G12 44.69

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie14 45.86

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela17 48.37

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya25 56.95

CWAC-IL  9Jefferies, Sophie29 1:02.70

CWAC-IL  8Hartwig, Cate--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W2 38.89

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Conor J3 41.26

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett J5 43.54

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G6 45.23

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell7 45.68

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony J8 46.65

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan9 46.89

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn D10 47.26

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T12 48.42

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C13 50.62

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H14 50.76

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar16 55.38

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir17 55.39

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M21 57.64

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D22 57.88

CWAC-IL  7Patel, Aryan23 59.36

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J24 1:01.80

CWAC-IL  9Peterson, Jack A29 1:07.43

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R2 39.47

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S5 42.01

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V6 42.97

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -11 45.11

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A12 46.12

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Mia E15 46.50

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z16 46.66

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R17 46.67

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra18 47.19

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E19 47.51

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C22 48.91

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T23 48.94

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K25 49.31

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie27 49.39

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N29 49.71

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I30 49.83

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L32 49.91

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R35 50.94

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C36 50.96

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka39 51.49

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G41 51.63

CWAC-IL 12Lim, Evie A43 51.69

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C44 51.94

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie49 53.21

CWAC-IL 12Bortolotto, Greta C50 53.28

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L56 56.92

CWAC-IL 12Martinez, Giulis M59 57.93

CWAC-IL 12Vella, Francesca L62 58.34

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani63 58.50

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J69 1:05.95

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C2 41.10

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A5 43.45

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N6 43.50

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew11 44.25

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G12 45.04

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen13 45.82

CWAC-IL 11Cahill, Patrick D16 46.19

CWAC-IL 12Liang, Kalin H20 47.30

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T30 49.93

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C31 50.75

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S34 51.69

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W35 51.75

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N38 52.70

CWAC-IL 11Kale, Ryan P40 53.88

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco42 54.20

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L48 57.04

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G50 57.86

CWAC-IL 11Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro51 58.80

CWAC-IL 12Carriedo Melero, Roberto R52 59.16

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W56 1:00.65

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Edvin61 1:08.44

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Devin62 1:16.45

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
#15  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G1 46.18

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W4 47.27

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B6 50.12

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M7 50.33

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G9 51.71

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie12 55.46

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E15 56.42

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela16 56.65

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni20 58.30

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S24 1:01.30

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J26 1:01.88

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M32 1:04.39

CWAC-IL 10Lehrman, Audrey E38 1:06.88

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren39 1:08.17

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya43 1:10.60

CWAC-IL  8Fitzgerald, Charlie47 1:13.37

CWAC-IL  8Vonesh, Frannie E48 1:13.66

CWAC-IL  9Jefferies, Sophie49 1:14.43

CWAC-IL  7Cheng, Celyne50 1:16.06

CWAC-IL  8Hartwig, Cate54 1:27.78

CWAC-IL  6Miller, Piper M55 1:42.59

 
#16  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Conor J1 44.86

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan4 49.86

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C7 53.10

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell9 54.40

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar10 56.22

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H13 57.34

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel14 57.40

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G15 58.61

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D16 59.77

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan18 1:01.69

CWAC-IL 10Kochar, Ranvir20 1:03.82

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J23 1:05.76

CWAC-IL  8Johnson, Owen L24 1:05.96

CWAC-IL  9Peterson, Jack A28 1:15.09

 
#17  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V2 1:08.21

33.85 34.36

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R6 1:11.00

33.52 37.48
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Results
(#17  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra9 1:12.06

33.79 38.27

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J10 1:12.42

34.95 37.47

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z13 1:13.75

35.45 38.30

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J14 1:14.69

35.43 39.26

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A18 1:16.19

35.78 40.41

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G22 1:17.55

36.22 41.33

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A23 1:17.76

36.49 41.27

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R24 1:18.01

37.08 40.93

CWAC-IL 12Lim, Evie A25 1:18.10

37.13 40.97

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -27 1:18.46

37.05 41.41

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R28 1:18.50

36.72 41.78

CWAC-IL 11Carman, Kylie G29 1:18.82

37.28 41.54

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie33 1:19.85

38.60 41.25

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L36 1:20.49

37.46 43.03

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G42 1:21.99

39.17 42.82

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N43 1:22.03

39.33 42.70

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C45 1:22.75

39.50 43.25

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T47 1:23.17

39.59 43.58

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie50 1:23.78

40.23 43.55

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L55 1:24.82

39.11 45.71

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C61 1:27.80

41.33 46.47

CWAC-IL 12Bortolotto, Greta C63 1:28.26

41.40 46.86

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J64 1:28.53

43.05 45.48

CWAC-IL 12Vella, Francesca L73 1:32.28

44.31 47.97

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth75 1:32.73

42.23 50.50

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C86 1:38.76

44.56 54.20

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani94 1:41.93

47.10 54.83

 
#18  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C6 1:08.77

33.04 35.73

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M7 1:08.86

32.68 36.18

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O10 1:12.84

34.80 38.04

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Charlie D13 1:13.39

34.45 38.94

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew15 1:14.33

34.96 39.37

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A16 1:14.51

36.24 38.27

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian18 1:14.62

35.78 38.84

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N21 1:15.62

36.30 39.32

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G22 1:15.70

35.42 40.28

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L24 1:16.55

36.76 39.79

CWAC-IL 11Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro33 1:19.06

39.44 39.62

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen37 1:19.76

37.46 42.30

CWAC-IL 12Liang, Kalin H39 1:20.14

37.49 42.65

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G42 1:22.83

39.25 43.58

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N44 1:22.98

38.51 44.47

CWAC-IL 12Jones, Kasper P48 1:24.16

42.38 41.78

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C49 1:24.85

39.55 45.30

CWAC-IL 11Church, Declan L51 1:26.44

42.40 44.04

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T52 1:27.45

41.22 46.23

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice56 1:30.55

42.36 48.19

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L57 1:30.89

41.83 49.06

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W58 1:31.10

41.99 49.11

CWAC-IL 11Kale, Ryan P59 1:31.25

43.97 47.28

CWAC-IL 12Carriedo Melero, Roberto R62 1:33.13

45.13 48.00

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W65 1:36.05

44.88 51.17

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco67 1:37.52

43.12 54.40

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q69 1:42.18

46.53 55.65

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Edvin70 1:46.20

48.08 58.12

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Devin75 1:49.67

50.33 59.34

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J1 1:17.35

37.01 40.34

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie2 1:18.36

37.58 40.78

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B4 1:21.71

38.98 42.73

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni5 1:25.28

39.78 45.50

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G8 1:27.67

42.51 45.16

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M12 1:28.62

41.32 47.30

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W14 1:30.47

44.36 46.11

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela18 1:32.98

44.13 48.85

CWAC-IL 10Lehrman, Audrey E28 1:39.79

48.02 51.77

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E29 1:40.33

47.32 53.01

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M30 1:40.51

47.57 52.94

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S33 1:41.43

47.11 54.32

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J36 1:43.37

49.14 54.23

CWAC-IL  8Fitzgerald, Charlie39 1:45.28

49.11 56.17

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren41 1:47.96

48.71 59.25

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya43 1:49.27

52.85 56.42

CWAC-IL  9Jefferies, Sophie47 1:51.92

48.81 1:03.11

CWAC-IL  7Cheng, Celyne52 1:56.31

52.99 1:03.32

CWAC-IL  8Vonesh, Frannie E55 2:00.46

56.40 1:04.06

CWAC-IL  8Niemczak, Sloane61 2:04.26

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W1 1:13.80

35.19 38.61

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony J2 1:16.22

36.15 40.07

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan3 1:16.35

35.97 40.38

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Conor J5 1:20.46

36.90 43.56
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Results
(#20  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T6 1:21.23

38.92 42.31

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M9 1:24.22

38.78 45.44

CWAC-IL  8Bartels, Quinn D10 1:27.40

40.27 47.13

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell13 1:33.35

42.75 50.60

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G14 1:34.96

45.94 49.02

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C15 1:36.62

46.37 50.25

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir16 1:37.18

46.52 50.66

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J17 1:37.79

47.36 50.43

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D19 1:38.68

45.07 53.61

CWAC-IL 10Morales, Silas20 1:40.37

CWAC-IL  7Patel, Aryan21 1:41.21

47.25 53.96

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H23 1:42.34

49.10 53.24

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel32 1:52.94

56.37 56.57

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J33 1:53.14

53.29 59.85

CWAC-IL 10Kochar, Ranvir34 1:53.92

52.23 1:01.69

CWAC-IL  8Johnson, Owen L37 1:57.15

57.45 59.70

CWAC-IL  9Peterson, Jack A39 1:59.61

53.83 1:05.78

CWAC-IL  9McNicholas, Gryffin45 2:13.86

1:01.68 1:12.18

 
#21  Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy1 2:28.61

33.35 38.38 32.7044.18

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen2 2:29.87

32.13 37.75 35.6844.31

CWAC-IL 15Mingmuang, Briana E3 2:31.71

31.99 38.55 35.2245.95

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E5 2:33.72

33.38 39.20 35.8745.27

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S6 2:36.76

33.31 43.24 37.0343.18

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H9 2:38.74

31.64 40.47 37.3249.31

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L10 2:38.91

33.67 42.85 37.8444.55

CWAC-IL 17Niaura, Liepa11 2:38.93

35.01 38.30 36.1149.51

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M16 2:40.33

33.25 39.29 37.3850.41

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C18 2:41.26

34.99 42.01 35.8348.43

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B19 2:41.33

33.19 41.41 37.7548.98

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q21 2:41.72

33.46 39.76 34.6153.89

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L25 2:43.25

34.75 41.40 36.3950.71

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B27 2:45.35

34.04 40.96 37.0153.34

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y30 2:46.01

36.13 43.51 38.2648.11

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S33 2:47.21

33.71 44.38 35.9853.14

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya35 2:47.58

37.73 44.91 37.5247.42

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C37 2:51.67

36.97 44.18 38.9951.53

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J38 2:51.77

37.39 48.64 38.2547.49

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L39 2:51.80

36.47 41.46 38.5155.36

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R43 2:53.32

34.81 41.83 40.6356.05

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine47 2:55.89

37.23 47.75 40.1450.77

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L49 2:56.17

39.01 45.75 36.2155.20

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A50 2:56.91

36.95 46.39 37.2856.29

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M51 2:56.96

38.28 46.84 39.0752.77

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J56 2:59.19

37.67 45.65 38.7557.12

CWAC-IL 12Militaru, Alex S58 2:59.68

40.48 45.32 40.5053.38

CWAC-IL 15Stura, Arzelia G59 2:59.83

35.65 45.72 43.4155.05

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia62 3:02.08

36.70 42.34 44.1158.93

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G63 3:02.33

36.38 50.85 37.0758.03

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R64 3:02.40

38.49 47.89 42.5153.51

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F65 3:02.42

40.23 45.06 38.9158.22

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G67 3:02.74

40.72 49.62 37.2755.13

CWAC-IL 14Headley, Lilly F68 3:03.97

38.49 45.70 40.6559.13

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W70 3:04.75

41.97 42.28 45.8154.69

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C72 3:05.46

39.05 46.35 41.9158.15

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S75 3:05.92

45.13 45.74 40.4154.64

CWAC-IL 15Bollegar, Jenna A76 3:06.27

36.25 51.36 40.5758.09

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A79 3:09.73

44.21 46.53 40.6358.36

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira80 3:11.11

42.29 49.05 42.0457.73

CWAC-IL 12Granger, Nia N84 3:15.78

44.06 50.91 44.5356.28

CWAC-IL 13Fagan, Nora86 3:17.22

44.25 51.21 42.6059.16

CWAC-IL 14Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G90 3:19.36

46.39 48.64 41.921:02.41

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C95 3:21.47

45.57 48.69 42.871:04.34

CWAC-IL 13Morales, Samantha S101 3:23.34

41.39 49.22 45.951:06.78

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S102 3:23.68

44.71 51.39 42.701:04.88

CWAC-IL 13Wood, Emily K106 3:34.91

47.18 56.16 47.541:04.03

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D110 4:13.82

1:02.65 1:03.47 55.021:12.68

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

54.35 57.49 46.901:02.26

CWAC-IL 15Barer, Tabitha R--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.78 48.26 41.181:00.42

 
#22  Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L1 2:16.55

29.25 34.20 32.2140.89

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 2:19.73

29.12 36.19 31.2143.21

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson4 2:22.81

29.50 38.87 33.1441.30

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R5 2:22.87

29.01 38.21 33.7741.88

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R11 2:28.06

30.41 39.70 32.5745.38

CWAC-IL 16Cali, Charlie K15 2:29.81

30.99 37.98 34.2146.63

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A19 2:31.41

31.32 39.00 36.4944.60

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A20 2:31.51

30.13 41.47 35.1244.79

CWAC-IL 15Scott, Danny W22 2:32.68

29.24 40.51 35.7247.21

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A24 2:32.86

31.37 40.00 36.0945.40

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B26 2:34.22

16.76 56.30 36.2944.87

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom30 2:36.59

32.64 41.76 36.6345.56

CWAC-IL 16Sangoleye, Jordan O34 2:37.28

32.22 39.66 36.5748.83

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L37 2:38.47

32.63 41.35 36.4348.06
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Results
(#22  Boys 200 Meter IM)

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H42 2:40.44

34.26 40.53 33.8251.83

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K43 2:40.46

32.97 42.89 35.2449.36

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R44 2:40.50

35.88 38.06 35.8450.72

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew J46 2:41.48

33.95 40.90 38.1748.46

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A48 2:43.20

35.17 42.19 35.2450.60

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M49 2:43.59

31.30 41.27 35.8555.17

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon50 2:43.81

36.8247.82

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch56 2:46.23

32.88 40.36 38.5554.44

CWAC-IL 15Ulyanov, Philipp D57 2:47.23

35.94 43.13 36.5351.63

CWAC-IL 15Situ, Kyle61 2:48.83

33.60 45.98 40.3948.86

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O64 2:51.55

34.80 44.89 39.4652.40

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R69 2:55.23

38.40 45.39 40.1951.25

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R70 2:55.38

37.06 42.92 41.2154.19

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J71 2:56.19

37.49 46.38 39.3352.99

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J80 3:00.26

40.06 47.31 39.4453.45

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y81 3:00.77

40.88 46.50 41.6251.77

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi99 3:37.28

59.74 56.25 42.3458.95

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.91 39.78 33.2046.11

 
#23  Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S4 2:43.60

35.49 40.66 42.8444.61

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M7 2:47.29

34.56 40.70 46.7845.25

 
#24  Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:12.17

28.89 32.98 36.1934.11

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A2 2:13.25

30.52 32.43 34.8635.44

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R3 2:21.20

30.37 35.40 38.2037.23

 
#25  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Mingmuang, Briana E1 1:07.75

33.31 34.44

CWAC-IL 16Brockmann, Alexia A2 1:08.52

33.38 35.14

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy3 1:09.48

33.11 36.37

CWAC-IL 17Niaura, Liepa4 1:09.73

33.98 35.75

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen5 1:10.33

34.46 35.87

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B6 1:11.54

34.20 37.34

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q7 1:12.05

35.80 36.25

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M10 1:13.05

35.31 37.74

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H11 1:13.40

36.15 37.25

CWAC-IL 18King, Eliana L16 1:14.42

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R24 1:16.64

36.46 40.18

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L27 1:17.24

36.78 40.46

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W28 1:17.42

36.71 40.71

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B*29 1:17.45

37.30 40.15

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L*29 1:17.45

37.17 40.28

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R32 1:17.88

37.37 40.51

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L35 1:18.00

38.19 39.81

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C36 1:18.06

38.17 39.89

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J46 1:21.35

39.72 41.63

CWAC-IL 12Militaru, Alex S50 1:22.46

41.00 41.46

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia51 1:22.56

39.23 43.33

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M53 1:23.77

40.75 43.02

CWAC-IL 16Weffer, Sasha I55 1:24.54

40.40 44.14

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C57 1:24.67

41.66 43.01

CWAC-IL 16Szymanski, Kelly M60 1:24.85

40.74 44.11

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R62 1:25.12

40.55 44.57

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M65 1:25.31

41.56 43.75

CWAC-IL 14Headley, Lilly F67 1:25.66

42.17 43.49

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F70 1:26.60

41.86 44.74

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J71 1:26.72

42.61 44.11

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G72 1:26.88

42.18 44.70

CWAC-IL 14Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G74 1:27.49

42.57 44.92

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A75 1:27.73

43.33 44.40

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S83 1:30.52

44.72 45.80

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A84 1:30.59

44.90 45.69

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G86 1:30.76

44.01 46.75

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Kedzie R89 1:32.04

43.54 48.50

CWAC-IL 13Fagan, Nora91 1:33.42

44.04 49.38

CWAC-IL 13Guerin, Jarriah A95 1:34.88

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K100 1:39.89

47.67 52.22

CWAC-IL 13Mohnot, Aarna101 1:40.30

CWAC-IL 13Krolopp, Olivia J106 1:59.14

56.72 1:02.42

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D107 2:02.03

59.40 1:02.63

CWAC-IL 13Xu, Iris S--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

41.03 47.33

 
#26  Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L1 1:02.55

30.55 32.00

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 1:03.61

31.02 32.59

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson6 1:07.41

32.55 34.86

CWAC-IL 16Cali, Charlie K9 1:09.23

32.90 36.33

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A12 1:09.60

33.46 36.14

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A15 1:10.34

34.24 36.10

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R17 1:10.62

34.14 36.48

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L20 1:10.76

34.73 36.03

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B23 1:12.70

34.97 37.73

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch24 1:12.94

34.75 38.19

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J25 1:12.96

34.54 38.42

CWAC-IL 15Ulyanov, Philipp D37 1:14.72

37.85 36.87
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(#26  Boys 100 Meter Back)

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A38 1:15.02

36.87 38.15

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H42 1:15.24

37.13 38.11

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M45 1:15.82

36.91 38.91

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A46 1:16.16

37.99 38.17

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K51 1:17.44

37.67 39.77

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R54 1:18.10

39.04 39.06

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A58 1:19.52

37.98 41.54

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon61 1:20.16

38.76 41.40

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O62 1:20.49

38.70 41.79

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A64 1:21.23

39.42 41.81

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J65 1:21.30

40.35 40.95

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R69 1:22.65

38.94 43.71

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J81 1:26.52

41.40 45.12

CWAC-IL 13Marren, Tommy J86 1:28.68

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi95 1:42.48

52.10 50.38

 
#27  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L1 2:54.43

39.36 44.52 44.8145.74

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E2 2:57.89

40.59 44.73 46.2746.30

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya4 3:03.63

41.42 45.99 46.4449.78

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y7 3:09.71

43.57 48.67 48.1549.32

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J8 3:14.92

44.54 49.59 49.9650.83

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine14 3:23.82

46.24 51.71 53.9751.90

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L17 3:26.24

47.60 52.05 51.7354.86

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S21 3:28.46

49.37 52.81 51.8054.48

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira23 3:29.54

47.19 52.75 55.5054.10

CWAC-IL 12Granger, Nia N25 3:36.23

47.91 55.15 55.7557.42

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K34 3:51.68

52.85 59.86 58.461:00.51

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara37 3:54.26

55.81 1:02.67 55.501:00.28

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C39 3:56.82

56.26 59.37 57.201:03.99

 
#28  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Chen, Justin2 2:49.99

38.06 42.24 45.0844.61

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D4 2:54.26

41.94 44.21 43.3044.81

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom5 2:56.23

39.69 45.87 44.4646.21

CWAC-IL 16Rizk, Andrew P10 3:02.57

39.24 45.54 49.3948.40

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew J11 3:07.80

41.63 47.45 48.0450.68

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R12 3:07.86

41.99 47.37 48.7949.71

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A16 3:13.16

43.88 49.69 48.9750.62

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A29 3:26.11

46.30 52.33 52.8054.68

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y30 3:26.34

46.82 51.18 53.8854.46

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A32 3:29.38

45.96 51.41 55.0956.92

 
#29  Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy1 1:01.15

29.93 31.22

CWAC-IL 16Brockmann, Alexia A2 1:01.48

29.60 31.88

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen3 1:02.26

30.75 31.51

CWAC-IL 17Niaura, Liepa4 1:02.30

30.32 31.98

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H6 1:03.15

30.04 33.11

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M8 1:03.56

31.40 32.16

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R10 1:04.69

31.19 33.50

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L11 1:04.74

30.98 33.76

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B12 1:04.90

30.91 33.99

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M13 1:04.95

31.18 33.77

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S14 1:04.98

30.92 34.06

CWAC-IL 18King, Eliana L15 1:05.36

31.75 33.61

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q16 1:05.46

31.69 33.77

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M17 1:05.64

31.66 33.98

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B19 1:05.96

32.07 33.89

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J21 1:06.42

32.48 33.94

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R22 1:06.62

31.57 35.05

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A24 1:06.86

32.22 34.64

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C25 1:07.01

32.20 34.81

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L27 1:07.35

32.21 35.14

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S28 1:07.57

32.24 35.33

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C29 1:07.78

33.05 34.73

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L30 1:08.01

32.45 35.56

CWAC-IL 14Headley, Lilly F33 1:09.42

33.00 36.42

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J34 1:09.51

33.42 36.09

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya36 1:09.86

33.49 36.37

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G39 1:10.15

33.20 36.95

CWAC-IL 15Stura, Arzelia G40 1:10.24

33.27 36.97

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia41 1:10.44

33.71 36.73

CWAC-IL 15Bollegar, Jenna A42 1:11.18

34.95 36.23

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R48 1:11.95

34.01 37.94

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F49 1:11.99

34.17 37.82

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G50 1:12.69

34.95 37.74

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M52 1:12.86

35.93 36.93

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S53 1:12.98

34.84 38.14

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine54 1:13.02

34.84 38.18

CWAC-IL 12Militaru, Alex S55 1:13.31

35.11 38.20

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C57 1:13.57

35.24 38.33

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira62 1:14.51

36.94 37.57

CWAC-IL 16Weffer, Sasha I63 1:14.65

35.42 39.23

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W64 1:14.85

34.65 40.20

CWAC-IL 16Szymanski, Kelly M67 1:15.43

36.26 39.17

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C73 1:17.57

37.18 40.39

CWAC-IL 13Fagan, Nora74 1:17.99

37.26 40.73
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Results
(#29  Girls 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 15Barer, Tabitha R78 1:18.65

37.65 41.00

CWAC-IL 13Morales, Samantha S82 1:19.77

36.91 42.86

CWAC-IL 13Guerin, Jarriah A88 1:20.71

35.92 44.79

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Kedzie R92 1:22.44

38.95 43.49

CWAC-IL 13Xu, Iris S96 1:23.86

39.50 44.36

CWAC-IL 13Wood, Emily K98 1:25.31

38.34 46.97

CWAC-IL 13Mohnot, Aarna106 1:29.10

43.10 46.00

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K108 1:31.55

43.76 47.79

CWAC-IL 13Krolopp, Olivia J109 1:36.07

44.91 51.16

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D111 1:41.72

49.86 51.86

 
#30  Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 55.09

26.71 28.38

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P3 55.35

26.98 28.37

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson5 57.02

27.45 29.57

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R6 57.14

27.58 29.56

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L7 57.18

27.62 29.56

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R9 58.85

28.75 30.10

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B10 59.44

28.21 31.23

CWAC-IL 18Kaiser, Kyle M14 59.77

29.73 30.04

CWAC-IL 16Cali, Charlie K15 1:00.54

29.47 31.07

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A16 1:00.93

28.79 32.14

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M*19 1:02.42

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H*19 1:02.42

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A21 1:02.48

30.36 32.12

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K27 1:04.67

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A28 1:04.73

30.43 34.30

CWAC-IL 15Situ, Kyle30 1:04.84

CWAC-IL 16Sangoleye, Jordan O31 1:05.18

31.16 34.02

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J*32 1:05.24

31.07 34.17

CWAC-IL 15Ulyanov, Philipp D*32 1:05.24

32.30 32.94

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R34 1:05.39

32.08 33.31

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L35 1:05.50

31.03 34.47

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R38 1:06.19

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D39 1:06.27

31.04 35.23

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew J40 1:06.36

31.28 35.08

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch41 1:06.48

32.03 34.45

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A43 1:07.04

CWAC-IL 16Shih, Adam J46 1:07.62

31.27 36.35

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon47 1:07.67

32.86 34.81

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J49 1:07.81

32.10 35.71

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J53 1:09.17

32.60 36.57

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y56 1:09.60

33.76 35.84

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O58 1:10.16

33.48 36.68

CWAC-IL 16Rizk, Andrew P70 1:13.68

CWAC-IL 13Parmar, Yuv J77 1:18.64

37.78 40.86

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A79 1:18.83

37.21 41.62

CWAC-IL 13Marren, Tommy J80 1:19.30

38.65 40.65

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi81 1:22.30

41.23 41.07

 
#31  Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A2 9:35.39

32.60 36.21 36.8636.70

33.30 39.66 36.08 37.55

36.07 37.28 35.74 36.49

35.42 36.62 30.54 38.27

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M4 9:40.49

32.44 36.23 36.3037.40

36.88 36.76 37.57 35.81

37.82 36.63 37.58 35.67

37.78 35.19 37.42 33.01

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E6 9:43.05

33.56 36.19 36.5936.70

36.79 36.61 37.23 36.55

37.38 36.54 37.17 36.53

36.86 36.45 36.21 35.69

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S7 9:50.26

34.24 36.77 36.9637.70

37.81 37.61 37.49 36.58

37.54 36.72 37.76 36.36

37.39 36.79 36.45 36.09

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J10 10:01.03

33.63 37.49 37.8738.28

38.09 37.80 38.04 37.66

37.87 37.61 38.18 37.81

38.33 37.84 37.85 36.68

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A11 10:01.94

33.30 37.63 38.7538.18

38.18 39.45 38.14 39.25

37.88 38.93 37.91 38.48

37.45 37.80 36.51 34.10

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y14 10:26.60

34.06 38.02 39.3938.78

39.64 39.95 36.53 43.14

38.53 41.79 39.76 39.86

39.59 39.60 34.55 43.41

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G15 10:28.40

35.00 38.41 38.9938.50

40.20 39.93 29.75 50.48

32.55 48.50 29.21 52.30

40.05 39.44 29.90 45.19

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C18 10:38.78

35.87 41.05

39.96 40.58 40.45 41.27

40.33 40.55

39.79 40.26 39.50 36.77

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J22 10:57.27

35.95 40.41 41.8041.87

41.93 41.87 42.12 42.40

41.87 40.84 41.71 41.46

41.63 40.93 40.69 39.79

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R29 11:15.28

36.79 41.09 43.2243.72

43.60 43.20 43.51 43.48

43.79 42.97 43.68 41.15

42.84 43.19 41.48 37.57

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A30 11:15.89

35.81 43.54 47.7237.17

42.52 44.22 37.97 48.02

43.15 43.39 36.18 50.27

34.67 50.33 38.26 42.67

CWAC-IL 13Parmar, Yuv J38 12:27.50

40.67 45.28 46.8446.89

46.83 47.64 47.58 47.85

47.99 48.36 47.84 48.30

47.05 47.64 32.65 58.09

 
#33  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V1 2:25.12

35.30 36.84 36.0336.95

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J3 2:34.90

34.99 38.93 40.4040.58

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra8 2:40.49

35.58 40.56 41.4042.95

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z9 2:41.49

37.69 40.22 40.5243.06

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J11 2:43.64

37.48 40.88 41.6343.65
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(#33  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A13 2:47.50

37.42 40.96 44.3444.78

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A15 2:48.38

38.16 43.56 42.5144.15

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie16 2:49.04

38.69 43.02 42.3444.99

CWAC-IL 11Carman, Kylie G17 2:49.71

38.48 42.53 43.0245.68

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R18 2:49.80

39.22 45.68 39.9045.00

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K20 2:52.37

39.97 44.57 42.8644.97

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G22 2:58.30

41.09 47.07 42.9347.21

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T23 2:59.31

40.92 46.85 43.4248.12

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth28 3:13.57

41.45 51.53 49.2351.36

 
#34  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C5 2:28.75

34.49 39.17 36.3838.71

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M8 2:32.71

34.29 39.36 39.1639.90

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O9 2:33.94

36.28 39.18 38.7539.73

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian13 2:37.47

36.80 40.55 39.2240.90

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew20 2:41.01

36.48 40.82 40.3543.36

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L22 2:43.77

37.66 41.71 41.8642.54

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A23 2:44.89

38.92 41.56 40.4243.99

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G26 2:49.50

37.96 43.50 42.4445.60

CWAC-IL 12Milakovich, Brendan C30 3:06.08

41.32 49.11 44.9450.71

 
#35  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J1 2:40.36

37.51 41.44 39.2242.19

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G2 2:40.44

37.34 41.77 39.8841.45

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie3 2:48.20

37.24 42.79 43.4544.72

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B4 2:53.74

37.24 44.68 46.3545.47

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni8 3:07.63

39.94 48.76 49.0049.93

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M9 3:10.12

41.43 49.85 49.1449.70

CWAC-IL  9Lomas, Macie13 3:35.09

49.56 56.31 55.3853.84

 
#36  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W2 2:39.61

36.92 40.74 39.7042.25

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan3 2:45.05

36.94 42.14 42.6443.33

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T4 2:50.17

40.91 43.81 41.0544.40

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett J5 2:53.25

40.24 43.38 43.7745.86

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M9 3:07.76

47.4550.16

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan10 3:08.51

47.9948.72

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G11 3:14.40

41.75 49.12 49.8453.69

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell12 3:18.76

45.42 51.73 49.4552.16

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir15 3:24.34

47.03 53.59 50.1453.58

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R1 1:27.24

39.95 47.29

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V4 1:33.50

44.82 48.68

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S5 1:34.18

44.79 49.39

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V9 1:38.44

47.72 50.72

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A10 1:40.15

47.33 52.82

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I16 1:43.60

48.56 55.04

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J18 1:45.02

50.77 54.25

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E23 1:45.89

48.71 57.18

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K24 1:46.23

50.46 55.77

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R26 1:46.42

50.31 56.11

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C30 1:47.22

51.68 55.54

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie33 1:48.69

51.86 56.83

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T37 1:50.47

53.14 57.33

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth41 1:52.36

53.50 58.86

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C42 1:52.65

54.52 58.13

CWAC-IL 11Chagoya, Izzy C43 1:52.71

52.79 59.92

CWAC-IL 12Martinez, Giulis M50 1:58.22

55.12 1:03.10

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L55 2:00.54

57.58 1:02.96

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani61 2:05.81

1:00.94 1:04.87

CWAC-IL 11Branas, Amelia63 2:06.16

1:00.43 1:05.73

CWAC-IL 12Eagles, Elena R64 2:06.98

58.91 1:08.07

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C--- DQ

One hand touch

55.79 1:09.25

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C4 1:34.19

45.13 49.06

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A5 1:34.84

44.66 50.18

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N6 1:35.37

46.29 49.08

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L11 1:38.38

46.91 51.47

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G14 1:40.73

49.34 51.39

CWAC-IL 12Liang, Kalin H20 1:46.19

50.03 56.16

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S24 1:47.24

50.12 57.12

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen25 1:47.62

53.53 54.09

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T28 1:52.07

53.14 58.93

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N29 1:52.22

52.16 1:00.06

CWAC-IL 12Jones, Kasper P32 1:53.43

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W33 1:53.61

54.96 58.65

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice38 1:58.20

55.67 1:02.53

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco39 1:58.48

55.30 1:03.18

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C40 1:59.25

53.10 1:06.15

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W42 2:01.29

59.14 1:02.15

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q47 2:07.55

1:02.54 1:05.01

CWAC-IL 12Guevara, Mateo G49 2:10.78

1:01.61 1:09.17

CWAC-IL 11Ilin, Daniel50 2:12.48

1:01.01 1:11.47

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

58.82 1:11.33
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#39  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G1 1:40.71

48.17 52.54

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W3 1:45.21

51.11 54.10

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J4 1:45.69

52.22 53.47

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G6 1:53.89

54.05 59.84

CWAC-IL  9Milakovich, Kadence K7 1:56.90

56.35 1:00.55

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E8 1:57.71

57.08 1:00.63

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela12 2:00.76

1:00.35 1:00.41

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M27 2:13.92

1:03.33 1:10.59

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S34 2:17.49

1:07.50 1:09.99

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J36 2:22.20

1:06.88 1:15.32

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren37 2:22.65

1:07.33 1:15.32

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya41 2:25.57

1:09.48 1:16.09

CWAC-IL  9Chagoya, Abby L43 2:27.25

1:10.24 1:17.01

 
#40  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C6 1:56.87

56.34 1:00.53

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar8 2:00.90

57.02 1:03.88

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T9 2:02.20

58.50 1:03.70

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G13 2:04.59

57.99 1:06.60

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D16 2:06.60

58.44 1:08.16

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel17 2:06.93

1:01.44 1:05.49

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H20 2:09.14

CWAC-IL  9Alkhas, Nico M23 2:10.74

1:00.99 1:09.75

CWAC-IL  8Johnson, Owen L31 2:18.18

1:05.43 1:12.75

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J--- DQ

One hand touch

1:07.52 1:13.60

 
#41  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra3 37.91

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V4 38.26

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S5 38.37

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J8 38.81

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A9 39.70

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G10 40.48

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N12 42.27

CWAC-IL 12Lim, Evie A13 42.62

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -16 43.01

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z19 43.17

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E22 43.71

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R24 44.25

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G26 44.64

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie28 44.88

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R29 44.96

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C30 45.45

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C31 45.56

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani33 45.71

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I35 45.87

CWAC-IL 12Eagles, Elena R48 48.13

CWAC-IL 12Martinez, Giulis M52 48.87

CWAC-IL 11Branas, Amelia54 49.65

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie55 49.77

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C57 49.84

CWAC-IL 11Chagoya, Izzy C59 50.39

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J64 52.75

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L65 52.89

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian4 37.71

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A9 39.52

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew11 39.61

CWAC-IL 12Liang, Kalin H22 42.57

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen24 42.80

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q26 42.98

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A27 43.45

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N32 44.70

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N36 45.67

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G37 45.70

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C39 46.03

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W40 46.63

CWAC-IL 12Jones, Kasper P41 46.76

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice43 47.15

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W48 49.00

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco51 49.35

CWAC-IL 11Ilin, Daniel52 49.50

CWAC-IL 12Milakovich, Brendan C53 49.60

CWAC-IL 11Ludwig, Ryan T56 52.44

CWAC-IL 12Guevara, Mateo G57 52.77

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L60 53.48

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Edvin62 54.61

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Devin64 58.27

 
#43  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Maggie2 43.61

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M3 44.64

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni4 45.14

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E8 46.99

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela10 47.78

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B11 47.81

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W17 49.77

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M18 49.80

CWAC-IL  9Lomas, Macie26 51.68

CWAC-IL  7Acosta, Khloe A28 52.16

CWAC-IL  9Milakovich, Kadence K31 53.29

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S34 53.64

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren35 54.27

CWAC-IL  7Cheng, Celyne36 54.41

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya44 55.93

CWAC-IL  9Chagoya, Abby L45 56.01

CWAC-IL  7Santoro, Lili51 58.44

CWAC-IL  8Fitzgerald, Charlie53 58.49

CWAC-IL  8Shah, Eishika55 58.97

CWAC-IL  8Vear, Brooke T56 59.53

CWAC-IL  8Hartwig, Cate58 59.63

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J59 1:00.20

CWAC-IL  8Vonesh, Frannie E63 1:00.97

CWAC-IL  6Miller, Piper M69 1:04.56

CWAC-IL  7Schreiber, Lucy C71 1:07.73

 
#44  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan1 37.18

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W2 40.99

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M6 43.45

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan9 44.91

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell10 46.60

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C11 46.93

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir12 47.22

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H15 48.42

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J18 49.19

CWAC-IL  9Alkhas, Nico M26 52.07

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D33 53.34

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel43 56.55

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J45 56.71

CWAC-IL  7Patel, Aryan47 57.06

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar48 57.34

CWAC-IL  8Johnson, Owen L49 58.14

CWAC-IL  9McNicholas, Gryffin58 1:03.44

CWAC-IL  9Peterson, Jack A62 1:06.85

CWAC-IL  8Cisneros, Leonardo63 1:06.97

 
#45  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery V3 31.73

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R4 31.92

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra5 32.20

CWAC-IL 11Shu, Grace J6 33.23

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G8 33.51

CWAC-IL 12Lim, Evie A9 33.56

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S10 33.59

CWAC-IL 12Zhao, Amelia Z11 34.18

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R14 34.47

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R16 34.83

CWAC-IL 12Nisar, Zayna A18 35.20

CWAC-IL 12Eagles, Elena R19 35.70

CWAC-IL 11Villada, Sophie20 35.79
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(#45  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 11Carman, Kylie G21 35.85

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -22 36.01

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I23 36.02

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N26 36.71

CWAC-IL 11Fredman, Mimi K28 36.94

CWAC-IL 12Hardy, Clare T30 37.05

CWAC-IL 11Wolfe, Ainsley E35 37.41

CWAC-IL 11Sosnowski, Isabelle R37 37.54

CWAC-IL 12Orozco, Mariah C39 37.69

CWAC-IL 11Del Cid, Olivia G40 37.90

CWAC-IL 11Leon, Charlie44 38.40

CWAC-IL 12Schreiber, Aidan C46 38.47

CWAC-IL 11Chu, Amy L48 38.53

CWAC-IL 11Chagoya, Izzy C53 39.70

CWAC-IL 12Valle, Elizabeth57 40.56

CWAC-IL 12Powell, Krystal C63 41.54

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J64 41.79

CWAC-IL 12Martinez, Giulis M68 42.78

CWAC-IL 11Sahay, Aishani73 43.55

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan C3 30.74

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M4 31.36

CWAC-IL 12Popov, Alex G7 32.65

CWAC-IL 12Restrepo, Sebastian A9 33.41

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O10 34.42

CWAC-IL 12de Llano, Adrian11 34.44

CWAC-IL 12Liang, Kalin H14 34.68

CWAC-IL 12Shao, Yisen23 35.84

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S29 36.68

CWAC-IL 12Hrysikos, Thano G31 36.98

CWAC-IL 12Jones, Kasper P33 37.56

CWAC-IL 11He, Ethan W34 37.59

CWAC-IL 11Lutkus, Brooks N35 37.67

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T37 38.09

CWAC-IL 12Milakovich, Brendan C40 38.70

CWAC-IL 12Lo, Wesley C41 38.71

CWAC-IL 11Bernardo, Ollie Q47 40.65

CWAC-IL 12Shawver, Brice48 40.92

CWAC-IL 11Ilin, Daniel49 40.99

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L50 41.03

CWAC-IL 11Calahorrano, Paco53 41.79

CWAC-IL 11Foote, Calvin W54 41.86

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Devin56 43.93

CWAC-IL 11Mei, Edvin57 43.97

CWAC-IL 12Guevara, Mateo G58 44.07

CWAC-IL 11Ludwig, Ryan T60 46.71

 
#47  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison B2 37.50

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W4 39.02

CWAC-IL 10Nouneh, Layal G6 39.83

CWAC-IL 10O'Regan, Neela10 40.70

CWAC-IL 10Ewell, Kate M15 42.23

CWAC-IL 10Lowell, Adare S19 44.06

CWAC-IL  7Acosta, Khloe A20 44.17

CWAC-IL  9Milakovich, Kadence K23 44.96

CWAC-IL  9Chagoya, Abby L28 46.36

CWAC-IL 10Gruszeczki, Lily E30 46.47

CWAC-IL  8Fitzgerald, Charlie32 46.68

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J35 47.61

CWAC-IL  9Anand, Ananya36 47.66

CWAC-IL 10LeFevre, Lauren37 47.72

CWAC-IL  7Cheng, Celyne41 49.23

CWAC-IL  8Vonesh, Frannie E54 53.95

CWAC-IL  8Hartwig, Cate55 54.11

CWAC-IL  8Shah, Eishika60 56.04

CWAC-IL  7Santoro, Lili61 56.48

CWAC-IL  7Schreiber, Lucy C67 1:02.87

CWAC-IL  8Vear, Brooke T69 1:07.86

CWAC-IL  6Miller, Piper M71 1:10.94

 
#48  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake W1 33.04

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan2 33.34

CWAC-IL 10Gai, Matthew M5 37.23

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett J6 37.63

CWAC-IL 10Zheng, Maxwell8 38.89

CWAC-IL 10Sushilkumar, Dhyan10 39.25

CWAC-IL  9Maceira, Hunter G*18 41.88

CWAC-IL  9Patkar, Kabir*18 41.88

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Hayes C20 42.77

CWAC-IL  9Isackson, Will H21 42.97

CWAC-IL  9Alkhas, Nico M24 43.83

CWAC-IL 10Sava, Sebastian D25 44.11

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J31 45.24

CWAC-IL  7Patel, Aryan34 45.72

CWAC-IL  9Valera, Samar36 45.87

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Daniel52 50.67

CWAC-IL  9McNicholas, Gryffin57 54.10

CWAC-IL  8Koppelman, Oliver J58 54.33

CWAC-IL  8Johnson, Owen L61 55.85

CWAC-IL  8Cisneros, Leonardo63 57.87

CWAC-IL  9Peterson, Jack A72 1:15.88

 
#49  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alex J1 1:15.82

36.49 39.33

CWAC-IL 12Ekdahl, Ellery R3 1:21.04

37.57 43.47

CWAC-IL 12Weffer, Maddie V7 1:24.72

39.82 44.90

CWAC-IL 11Carman, Kylie G9 1:27.68

41.62 46.06

CWAC-IL 12Ketelaar, Abby R13 1:32.84

42.81 50.03

CWAC-IL 11Floresca, Margo A16 1:33.80

42.64 51.16

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi G17 1:34.47

38.40 56.07

CWAC-IL 12Gordon, Alana R19 1:37.24

44.38 52.86

CWAC-IL 12Raiji, Mila N26 1:49.84

50.08 59.76

CWAC-IL 11Sandoval, Liv J31 2:02.29

56.13 1:06.16

 
#50  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli L3 1:18.22

36.33 41.89

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Reid M5 1:20.72

37.04 43.68

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray O7 1:21.95

39.06 42.89

CWAC-IL 12Dieterich, Odin A10 1:26.68

CWAC-IL 12Tikhomirov, Matthew11 1:27.50

37.34 50.16

CWAC-IL 12Chen, Joshua S13 1:28.78

41.41 47.37

CWAC-IL 11Eggleston, Ben N14 1:30.45

CWAC-IL 11Hartwig, Jack T27 1:49.52

49.18 1:00.34

CWAC-IL 11Bell, Jackson L31 1:52.77

49.98 1:02.79

 
#51  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela G1 1:23.95

38.97 44.98

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J2 1:31.10

43.23 47.87

CWAC-IL 10Sudarshan, Avni3 1:44.13

48.56 55.57

CWAC-IL 10Caliento, Mia M6 2:09.49

1:00.63 1:08.86

CWAC-IL  7Acosta, Khloe A7 2:18.96

1:00.99 1:17.97

 
#52  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, Augie T7 1:55.16

53.50 1:01.66

 
#53  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy1 2:10.71

30.76 33.23 32.7034.02

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen3 2:15.02

31.24 34.35 34.7634.67

CWAC-IL 16Brockmann, Alexia A4 2:15.03

31.38 34.23 34.5534.87

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H6 2:17.03

31.46 34.20 36.4734.90

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S7 2:17.80

32.41 34.24 34.7836.37

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E8 2:17.93

32.01 34.40 35.7635.76
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(#53  Girls 200 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M9 2:17.95

31.74 34.73 35.4136.07

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q11 2:18.88

33.30 35.22 34.3236.04

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B12 2:20.49

31.95 35.57 36.4336.54

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M13 2:21.33

32.46 35.79 34.9538.13

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L14 2:21.78

1:13.32

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M15 2:21.87

33.16 34.87 36.4137.43

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B16 2:22.29

32.96 35.54 36.7337.06

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y19 2:24.43

32.93 36.61 37.6337.26

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R20 2:24.63

33.02 35.77 37.8637.98

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A27 2:26.67

33.69 37.36 38.0737.55

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya28 2:27.30

34.31 37.03 37.2838.68

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L29 2:27.48

33.72 37.13 37.7238.91

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C30 2:28.13

32.93 37.23 39.8638.11

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R31 2:28.14

34.72 36.89 37.7338.80

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L33 2:31.48

34.61 38.90 37.4740.50

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J35 2:31.75

34.91 38.34 38.3840.12

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine42 2:32.94

34.87 39.77 39.4938.81

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J46 2:33.85

35.61 38.56 39.1840.50

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia49 2:34.64

42.5740.12

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G51 2:34.73

35.42 39.57 39.2240.52

CWAC-IL 14Dube, Olivia E52 2:34.78

33.72 37.25 42.2141.60

CWAC-IL 15Stura, Arzelia G54 2:35.25

33.86 39.74 41.2440.41

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F56 2:35.69

36.07 40.38 38.4040.84

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A59 2:36.58

36.55 40.01 38.6341.39

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S60 2:36.80

36.54 39.19 39.5941.48

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C61 2:37.47

35.83 39.89 39.6342.12

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G65 2:38.54

36.82 42.49 37.6341.60

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M67 2:38.59

39.5741.85

CWAC-IL 15Bollegar, Jenna A68 2:38.84

35.94 40.60 40.0842.22

CWAC-IL 14Headley, Lilly F75 2:40.81

36.13 40.30 41.7442.64

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R76 2:42.13

35.43 39.97 43.9642.77

CWAC-IL 16Szymanski, Kelly M77 2:43.93

36.83 41.38 42.8742.85

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira79 2:44.22

36.37 42.06 42.5543.24

CWAC-IL 13Towe, Delaney M83 2:45.90

35.37 42.63 43.7444.16

CWAC-IL 14Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G85 2:46.46

37.91 43.02 42.8842.65

CWAC-IL 14Alvarez, Caroline M89 2:47.34

36.60 41.21 44.4145.12

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C90 2:47.68

38.63 43.25 39.8145.99

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L94 2:50.32

38.27 44.42 43.1444.49

CWAC-IL 13Guerin, Jarriah A96 2:50.98

40.04 44.76 40.3445.84

CWAC-IL 13Fagan, Nora100 2:53.50

38.56 45.40 42.7046.84

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Kedzie R101 2:53.56

39.48 44.40 44.1345.55

CWAC-IL 11Jakstyte, Auguste -103 2:53.63

38.76 45.82 42.8246.23

CWAC-IL 15Jalon, Julia D107 2:56.75

37.06 43.84 48.5147.34

CWAC-IL 13Wood, Emily K109 3:02.30

40.43 46.76 46.6048.51

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka111 3:03.03

41.11 47.89 46.1447.89

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K116 3:10.91

42.90 49.24 48.1650.61

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara119 3:22.04

45.60 52.74 49.0254.68

CWAC-IL  7Acosta, Khloe A123 3:34.14

45.44 55.37 56.9556.38

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D124 3:35.34

50.41 55.59 54.3754.97

 
#54  Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:00.43

28.67 30.49 29.8631.41

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L2 2:02.45

28.52 31.96 30.3331.64

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A3 2:02.59

28.64 31.18 30.9531.82

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R4 2:03.98

28.55 31.62 31.8431.97

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson7 2:06.43

28.71 32.21 32.7232.79

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R10 2:07.57

29.67 32.41 33.1432.35

CWAC-IL 18Kaiser, Kyle M11 2:09.27

30.80 33.17 32.3332.97

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A19 2:12.00

31.31 33.59 32.8334.27

CWAC-IL 17Santos, Fernando20 2:12.16

30.16 33.29 33.9934.72

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A23 2:13.57

30.34 33.07 35.1635.00

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H27 2:15.30

31.25 33.98 35.2534.82

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A28 2:15.45

31.16 33.92 34.5835.79

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A36 2:18.08

30.69 35.15 36.1136.13

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M38 2:18.43

31.30 34.79 36.1836.16

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J39 2:19.26

31.41 35.47 1:12.38

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D40 2:19.35

30.77 34.47 37.5436.57

CWAC-IL 14Guo, Daniel43 2:19.90

31.68 34.76 36.2537.21

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R44 2:20.23

32.12 35.16 36.0636.89

CWAC-IL 13Mitrovic, Mark S52 2:23.32

33.59 36.66 36.1036.97

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L53 2:23.47

32.65 36.98 35.5938.25

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K54 2:23.48

31.44 36.22 36.9638.86

CWAC-IL 16Sangoleye, Jordan O57 2:23.83

30.49 34.82 39.7338.79

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O61 2:27.27

33.06 37.20 37.9439.07

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch62 2:27.52

34.08 37.05 38.2038.19

CWAC-IL 15Situ, Kyle63 2:28.01

33.84 37.33 38.2138.63

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R64 2:28.71

32.71 36.49 40.5938.92

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon65 2:29.07

33.49 38.83 37.7539.00

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A68 2:31.33

31.70 37.25 40.6141.77

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J70 2:32.02

33.72 39.74 37.5041.06

CWAC-IL 14Ng, Michael T71 2:32.40

33.43 38.23 40.3640.38

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J72 2:32.84

35.61 39.44 37.1640.63

CWAC-IL 15Neely, Chad O76 2:33.76

1:19.22

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y87 2:40.31

35.86 40.90 41.6941.86

CWAC-IL 15Friedman, Matthew I91 2:42.85

1:24.84

CWAC-IL 14Guevara, Joaquin T96 2:47.57

1:27.33
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(#54  Boys 200 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 13Parmar, Yuv J98 2:50.69

39.36 43.41 42.5145.41

CWAC-IL 14Reilley, Connor J101 2:56.98

37.30 46.40 45.8547.43

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi103 2:59.87

41.24 47.25 43.9347.45

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Kai J107 3:33.14

49.84 55.81 51.6655.83

 
#55  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L1 1:20.25

37.63 42.62

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S4 1:23.43

38.88 44.55

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya7 1:25.12

40.54 44.58

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C9 1:27.01

42.00 45.01

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L10 1:28.22

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B11 1:28.27

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y13 1:29.05

CWAC-IL 15Stura, Arzelia G16 1:31.04

41.17 49.87

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J18 1:32.25

CWAC-IL 14Peterson, Elizabeth M19 1:32.71

44.00 48.71

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W21 1:33.11

42.85 50.26

CWAC-IL 16Haddox, Morgan E22 1:33.28

41.93 51.35

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C23 1:33.83

44.01 49.82

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J25 1:34.34

43.47 50.87

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L31 1:36.98

46.78 50.20

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira36 1:38.06

45.95 52.11

CWAC-IL 12Granger, Nia N39 1:38.79

47.21 51.58

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Aryana C47 1:43.16

48.88 54.28

CWAC-IL 14Alvarez, Caroline M57 1:46.58

50.78 55.80

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara59 1:50.56

55.49 55.07

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K60 1:50.97

53.78 57.19

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C63 1:52.25

52.67 59.58

CWAC-IL 13Mohnot, Aarna64 1:55.09

54.10 1:00.99

CWAC-IL 14Nudera, Nora J65 1:55.13

54.38 1:00.75

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D70 2:12.61

 
#56  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L1 1:11.10

33.92 37.18

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson2 1:11.45

33.17 38.28

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, Alexander H3 1:13.46

34.65 38.81

CWAC-IL 17Chen, Justin10 1:18.86

36.46 42.40

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B12 1:19.48

36.61 42.87

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A13 1:19.59

36.66 42.93

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom14 1:20.07

38.24 41.83

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R25 1:26.04

40.36 45.68

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon33 1:27.52

41.78 45.74

CWAC-IL 13Mitrovic, Mark S41 1:28.62

42.77 45.85

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J42 1:28.64

42.18 46.46

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y56 1:33.52

43.45 50.07

CWAC-IL 16Shih, Adam J57 1:34.08

42.89 51.19

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R59 1:34.40

40.71 53.69

CWAC-IL 14Guevara, Joaquin T62 1:39.49

46.41 53.08

CWAC-IL 14Reilley, Connor J67 1:47.15

50.93 56.22

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi69 1:49.66

54.28 55.38

 
#57  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Mingmuang, Briana E1 1:07.14

31.53 35.61

CWAC-IL 16Brockmann, Alexia A2 1:08.34

31.82 36.52

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy4 1:09.39

31.70 37.69

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H5 1:09.51

32.41 37.10

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen7 1:10.42

33.21 37.21

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M8 1:10.43

33.04 37.39

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q9 1:11.20

33.39 37.81

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S11 1:12.01

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C12 1:12.55

34.69 37.86

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M14 1:12.78

34.05 38.73

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B15 1:13.19

33.64 39.55

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M17 1:13.52

33.71 39.81

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R18 1:14.53

34.40 40.13

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R19 1:14.70

34.80 39.90

CWAC-IL 17Wu, Jaslyn M26 1:16.31

34.94 41.37

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A27 1:16.42

35.96 40.46

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine32 1:17.83

37.18 40.65

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia38 1:20.47

36.64 43.83

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J40 1:20.99

38.08 42.91

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya41 1:21.31

37.50 43.81

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J45 1:24.19

38.96 45.23

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M46 1:24.47

37.69 46.78

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G49 1:25.72

38.46 47.26

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R52 1:26.35

39.20 47.15

CWAC-IL 15Barer, Tabitha R54 1:26.69

41.66 45.03

CWAC-IL 16Weffer, Sasha I59 1:29.77

38.58 51.19

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G60 1:30.72

42.14 48.58

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka66 1:38.50

45.95 52.55

CWAC-IL 14Worley, Ella C69 1:42.19

45.29 56.90

CWAC-IL 13Wood, Emily K--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

43.84 53.32

 
#58  Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 58.07

27.58 30.49

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 1:00.77

28.16 32.61

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A3 1:01.39

28.82 32.57

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R4 1:01.59

28.66 32.93

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, Alexander H5 1:02.50

29.07 33.43

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A7 1:03.34

29.68 33.66
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(#58  Boys 100 Meter Fly)

CWAC-IL 18Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson10 1:03.63

29.45 34.18

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R11 1:04.01

30.31 33.70

CWAC-IL 18Kaiser, Kyle M15 1:05.94

31.15 34.79

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B23 1:07.12

30.15 36.97

CWAC-IL 17Santos, Fernando26 1:07.71

31.94 35.77

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M27 1:08.25

32.57 35.68

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A28 1:09.64

31.60 38.04

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A29 1:09.75

31.25 38.50

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K31 1:10.04

32.42 37.62

CWAC-IL 16Sangoleye, Jordan O33 1:10.61

31.07 39.54

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L37 1:11.59

32.57 39.02

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D38 1:12.03

34.25 37.78

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch39 1:12.10

34.32 37.78

CWAC-IL 15Ulyanov, Philipp D44 1:13.06

34.43 38.63

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H47 1:13.50

33.32 40.18

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O51 1:14.38

34.50 39.88

CWAC-IL 14Guo, Daniel54 1:15.78

35.43 40.35

CWAC-IL 15Situ, Kyle60 1:19.47

35.39 44.08

CWAC-IL 15Neely, Chad O62 1:22.18

38.36 43.82

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A67 1:25.12

37.92 47.20

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J69 1:25.90

39.44 46.46

 
#59  Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Mingmuang, Briana E1 2:27.34

35.69 37.19 36.8737.59

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E2 2:33.60

35.88 38.42 39.8139.49

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L5 2:44.01

38.43 40.73 41.6243.23

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L7 2:45.01

37.46 41.45 43.3742.73

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W9 2:45.25

38.48 41.52 43.3441.91

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S13 2:49.10

39.69 43.31 41.9644.14

CWAC-IL 12Xu, Emily S18 2:58.41

43.95 44.92 42.8646.68

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C19 2:58.46

40.47 45.35 45.9546.69

CWAC-IL 16Weffer, Sasha I20 2:59.67

42.72 45.46 44.0447.45

CWAC-IL 16Szymanski, Kelly M28 3:01.63

41.91 46.36 46.6246.74

CWAC-IL 14Headley, Lilly F29 3:03.45

42.39 46.06 46.5748.43

CWAC-IL 14Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G31 3:04.76

42.06 48.22 45.7648.72

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F32 3:05.25

44.42 46.04 46.3548.44

CWAC-IL 14Dube, Olivia E33 3:05.30

41.65 46.72 48.4048.53

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A38 3:10.61

45.90 48.45 46.9949.27

CWAC-IL 14Nudera, Nora J41 3:12.13

44.58 48.80 48.6950.06

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Kedzie R43 3:14.46

44.86 50.44 49.7449.42

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L44 3:15.21

47.09 49.46 47.7750.89

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S45 3:15.62

45.82 50.62 48.8450.34

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Aryana C46 3:16.63

43.93 50.14 51.3051.26

CWAC-IL 15Jalon, Julia D48 3:17.87

44.50 49.18 1:44.19

CWAC-IL 12Granger, Nia N50 3:22.49

47.01 51.48 50.4253.58

 
#60  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Kale L1 2:17.31

31.42 36.16 33.8135.92

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R3 2:28.29

34.19 38.16 38.2037.74

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J5 2:36.52

37.84 39.58 38.2240.88

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A9 2:43.60

37.70 42.65 41.5241.73

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R16 2:48.49

39.55 42.49 1:26.45

CWAC-IL 14Ng, Michael T17 2:49.58

37.97 43.80 43.1844.63

 
#61  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Brockmann, Alexia A1 28.20

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R3 28.95

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Colleen4 28.98

CWAC-IL 17Hickey, Margaret M5 29.52

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy B*6 29.56

CWAC-IL 16Wood, Claire H*6 29.56

CWAC-IL 15Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q8 29.58

CWAC-IL 15Mingmuang, Briana E10 29.81

CWAC-IL 16Arroyo, Mariposa S11 29.91

CWAC-IL 17Mui, Corene L12 30.01

CWAC-IL 17Whitt, Brooke L13 30.31

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Nai'a L15 30.38

CWAC-IL 14Martin, Makenna C16 30.39

CWAC-IL 17Wu, Jaslyn M17 30.53

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S18 30.54

CWAC-IL 16Haddox, Morgan E19 30.58

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle R20 30.64

CWAC-IL 16Herwick, Sonali A22 30.77

CWAC-IL 14Ambrosino, Alexis C24 30.80

CWAC-IL 15Johnson, Brooklyn M25 30.82

CWAC-IL 16Riley, Kennedy J*26 31.01

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Chloe L*26 31.01

CWAC-IL 16Massimino, Chayse M28 31.06

CWAC-IL 14Peterson, Elizabeth M30 31.15

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella Y33 31.48

CWAC-IL 15Stura, Arzelia G34 31.63

CWAC-IL 12Winston, Mattie G35 31.65

CWAC-IL 14Dube, Olivia E41 32.06

CWAC-IL 14Bogicevic, Sofia43 32.19

CWAC-IL 13Xie, Katharine45 32.39

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie J46 32.41

CWAC-IL 16Yankellow, Matilda W47 32.52

CWAC-IL 16Weffer, Sasha I48 32.55

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Alex R49 32.61

CWAC-IL 14Stephenson, Ada F53 32.81

CWAC-IL 14Valera, Meira54 32.86

CWAC-IL 15Bollegar, Jenna A56 32.92

CWAC-IL 13Hwang, Amelia M59 33.10

CWAC-IL 14Reilly, Alexa S60 33.25

CWAC-IL 15Brady, Morgan C61 33.26

CWAC-IL 14Sankar, Dia J68 33.90

CWAC-IL 13Guerin, Jarriah A70 33.98

CWAC-IL 14Alvarez, Caroline M73 34.15

CWAC-IL 14Sopavanich, Gina G74 34.24

CWAC-IL 13Schmitt, Jiajia A75 34.31

CWAC-IL 13Fagan, Nora80 34.85

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera L82 35.08

CWAC-IL 15Jalon, Julia D84 35.42

CWAC-IL 14Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G85 35.44

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Aryana C86 35.48

CWAC-IL 15Barer, Tabitha R93 36.45

CWAC-IL 14Nudera, Nora J98 37.06

CWAC-IL 13Wood, Emily K102 37.71

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Kedzie R104 38.00

CWAC-IL 13Mohnot, Aarna105 38.13

CWAC-IL 11Aggarwal, Anoushka107 39.55

CWAC-IL 14Skwor, Audrey K110 40.67

CWAC-IL 10Vashist, Svara111 40.93

CWAC-IL 14Woodley, Amara D114 46.95

 
#62  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 24.89

CWAC-IL 17Hooper-Haviland, Biko P3 25.35
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(#62  Boys 50 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 15Boeke, Ashton R6 26.20

CWAC-IL 15Moldovan, Max R*7 26.38

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Dalton B*7 26.38

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion A9 26.72

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, Alexander H11 26.95

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin A12 27.14

CWAC-IL 17Santos, Fernando13 27.21

CWAC-IL 16Sangoleye, Jordan O17 27.66

CWAC-IL 14Robinson, Grant A18 27.93

CWAC-IL 18Kaiser, Kyle M19 27.98

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian K21 28.41

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax L23 28.69

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan D24 28.72

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom25 28.86

CWAC-IL 16Cui, Josh A*26 29.01

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson M*26 29.01

CWAC-IL 14Ng, Michael T28 29.14

CWAC-IL 15Ulyanov, Philipp D*29 29.26

CWAC-IL 16Emerson, Deven R*29 29.26

CWAC-IL 15Situ, Kyle31 29.27

CWAC-IL 15Ramirez, Leo A*33 29.33

CWAC-IL 15Hernandez, Tenoch*33 29.33

CWAC-IL 14Kawashima, George A35 29.36

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus H36 29.40

CWAC-IL 14Dieterich, Lawrence R37 29.45

CWAC-IL 15Friedman, Matthew I39 29.68

CWAC-IL 14Guo, Daniel40 29.74

CWAC-IL 16Shih, Adam J44 30.05

CWAC-IL 14Grieb, Max J49 30.23

CWAC-IL 13Kaiman, Jackson J50 30.31

CWAC-IL 13Samuel, Rimon52 30.39

CWAC-IL 13Keblinskas, Ari J54 30.60

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Leo Y58 31.47

CWAC-IL 14Guevara, Joaquin T59 31.65

CWAC-IL 14Rahman-Watkins, Kai O61 31.74

CWAC-IL 14Ren, Drake R62 31.81

CWAC-IL 15Neely, Chad O65 32.10

CWAC-IL 13Mitrovic, Mark S67 32.22

CWAC-IL 14Reilley, Connor J72 33.81

CWAC-IL 13Marren, Tommy J74 34.89

CWAC-IL 13Parmar, Yuv J78 35.95

CWAC-IL 13Bhadani, Adi80 37.41

 
#63  Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cheng, Joy2 5:13.43

34.10 38.67 41.2041.59

43.58 45.48 36.08 32.73

CWAC-IL 16Cali, Charlie K3 5:13.75

31.27 36.49 40.5341.49

47.81 48.29 35.53 32.34

CWAC-IL 15Cremer, Livia E5 5:20.96

34.08 39.21 39.9641.70

47.24 46.03 36.80 35.94

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Sam B7 5:32.77

33.40 39.63 42.0143.47

48.30 50.50 38.05 37.41

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Tom8 5:37.07

34.18 40.19 45.7645.38

47.76 48.54 37.81 37.45

CWAC-IL 15Sadkowski, Felicja S13 5:50.22

37.10 40.98 44.6645.61

52.68 51.25 40.52 37.42

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 63

1. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 4626

2. New Trier Aquatics 1885.5

3. Maverick Swim Club 1213.5

4. Hinsdale Swim Club 966

5. M3 Aquatics 411

6. Team Y2k 165

7. Unattached 156.5

8. Chicago Latin Swim Club 67.5

9. Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins 54

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 63

1. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 2522.5

2. New Trier Aquatics 853.5

3. Hinsdale Swim Club 575

4. Maverick Swim Club 558.5

5. Team Y2k 105

6. M3 Aquatics 72

7. Chicago Latin Swim Club 42.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 63

1. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 2103.5

2. New Trier Aquatics 1032

3. Maverick Swim Club 655

4. Hinsdale Swim Club 391

5. M3 Aquatics 339

6. Unattached 156.5

7. Team Y2k 60

8. Illinois Valley YMCA Dolphins 54

9. Chicago Latin Swim Club 25


